O©CoO~NOOOPDWN-=-

DA OO0 BABRARBRBBRARRARRRMWOWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNNNNNN22222 A A A v
QUOWONODAPRWN_LPOOONOODOAPRARWN_AOOONOOODARPRLWON_LPOODOONOOAPRWN_,LPODOONOOORAWN-_0O

00:27:49
00:28:22
00:28:44
00:29:25
00:29:53
00:30:08
00:30:22
00:30:25
00:31:02
00:31:18
00:31:23
00:31:38
00:31:43
00:31:48
00:32:13
00:32:33
00:32:39
00:32:40
00:32:53
00:33:05
00:33:11
00:33:13
00:33:19
00:33:19
00:33:28
00:33:37
00:33:45
00:33:52
00:33:53
00:34:01
00:34:16
00:34:23
00:34:27
00:34:34
00:34:46
00:34:58
00:35:02
00:35:03
00:35:05
00:35:11
00:35:21
00:35:36
00:35:44
00:35:47
00:35:52
00:36:00
00:36:09
00:36:24
01:36:28
00:36:37
00:36:39
00:36:42
00:36:43
00:36:46
00:36:50
00:37:01
00:37:04
00:37:06
00:37:08
00:37:26

Hoburne 5 Results 2011

COPESTICK, Robin
BONNER, Adrian
LASLETT, Paul
LONG, Roy
PACKER, Mark
WINGHAM, Chris
HANDY, Frank
PENN, Richard
WORSLEY, Gary
MORTON, Steve
COOK, John
FOGG, Erica
PUGH, Michael
KIRK, Jud

DOE, Howard
LENTON, Graham
MILLARD, Paul
STONE, Stuart
SHUCK, Steve

KELLAWAY, Andrew David
PICKBURN, Alastair George

COWDROY, Jim
ROCHARD, Vincent
HERMAN, Paul
BRIERS, Paul
SANDELL, Nikki

GOLDSMITH, Jacqueline

THOMPSON, lan
JUDD, Stuart lan
YOUNG, Jim

OLDEN, Andrew
CRIST, Giles
JERRARD, Matthew
MOORE, Gary
RICHARDSON, Mark
ANGLIM, Mick
KEEPING, Dave
CHASE, Andy

READ, David William
CHALLENDER, Adam
STEVENSON, Laurence
HEARN, Simon
CARTER, Chris
RIDING, Nigel
VINCENT, Wayne
MARTIN, Daniel
O'BRIEN, Chris
NKWANYANA, Henry
MARTIN, Caroline
HARRINGTON, Jason
MAYA, Clive
PARSONS, David
WHIFFEN, Graham
LOMAX, Mike
WINGATE, Eugene
WHITE (JR), Mike
CLARK, Dan
KHOSHNEVIS, Heather
ELLIS, Christopher
HEPWORTH, James

Bournemouth AC
Littledown Harriers
Shaftesbury Barnet
Bournemouth AC
Littledown Harriers

Shorefield Runners
Littledown Harriers
New Forest Runners
Edgon Heath Harriers
New Forest Runners
Littledown Harriers
Bournemouth AC
New Forest Runners

Littledown Harriers
Littledown Harriers
Littledown Harriers
Hardley Runners

Lymington Tri Club
Littledown Harriers
Littledown Harriers

Littledown Harriers
Lordshill RR

New Forest Runners

R. Manor of Portland
Wimborne AC
Littledown Harriers
Eastleigh Running Club
Christchurch Runners

Hardley Runners

New Forest Runners
Littledown Harriers

Littledown Harriers
Bournemouth AC

Eastleigh Running Club
Westbourne RC

Physicall
Littledown Harriers

Devices

Wimborne AC

Road Runners Club
Littledown Harriers
Littledown Harriers

Littledown Harriers

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40

Senior Ladies

Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Senior Men

Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40

Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Senior Men

Senior Ladies

Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men

Vet Ladies 50

Senior Men
Senior Men



61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

00:37:27
00:37:31
00:37:33
00:37:33
00:37:37
00:37:55
00:38:02
00:38:12
00:38:13
00:38:25
00:38:27
00:38:31
00:38:32
00:38:44
00:38:45
00:38:47
00:38:55
00:39:03
00:39:13
00:39:14
00:39:20
00:39:25
00:39:31
00:39:35
00:39:46
00:39:48
00:39:49
00:39:55
00:40:00
00:40:09
00:40:16
00:40:28
00:40:29
00:40:32
00:40:42
00:40:42
00:40:44
00:41:05
00:41:11
00:41:16
00:41:17
00:41:25
00:41:45
00:41:56
00:41:58
00:42:00
00:42:08
00:42:09
00:42:12
00:42:21
00:42:25
00:42:44
00:42:46
00:43:26
00:43:36
00:43:42
00:43:47
00:44:17
00:44:24
00:44:43
00:44:43
00:45:32
00:45:33

LETCHFORD, Dean
LIGHT, Barry
POPE, Roger
HOLMAN, Paul
RIDOUT, Drew
JOHNSON, Matt
SNELGAR,Paul
HOLLOWAY, Ade
LAWLOR, Sean
SIMMONS, Geoff
BARTON, Peter
YARHAM, Paul
COLLINS, Kerrie
BLOW, Victor
ELLIOTT, James
DIMMOCK, Tony
TELLING, Barry

HENDERSON, Noreen

LANDER, Tracey
SOLOMON, Nick
MILNER, Jonathan
SWAIN, lan
RAGG, David
NGAL, Raymond
FAIRBAIRN, David

BUCKLEY, Diane Linda

MCWILLIAM, Richard
HEWSON, Sandra
HEPWORTH, Ben
TERRY, Mike
QUIBELL, Lucinda
SCOTT, Neil

UNDERHILL, Christian

WEEDON, Thomas
REED, Simon
RYAN, Carmel
SCOTT, Mike
BEARD, Matthew
BYRNE, Kristina Terri
HAWKER, Ron
COOPER, Dave
WEST, Claire
JONES, Nick
ROGERS, Dawn
JENKINS, David
STAINER, Gordon
MANT, Gary
RAMSIER, Heidi
MCQUAID, LindA
BECK, Chris
DABREO, Annette
MOORE, Robert
JENKINS, Jackie
GRAHAM, Ray
NESBITT, Venitia
EGERTON, Chris
GOODE, Kristie
NESBITT, Caroline
JEANES, Ann
MUNRO, Susie
TONER, Andy
SADLER, Helen
BROOKS, Melvyn

Westbourne RC
Littledown Harriers

Tean Left and Right
Littledown Harriers

New Forest Runners
Littledown Harriers
Southampton AC

votwo
Littledown Harriers

Littledown Harriers
New Forest Runners
Littledown Harriers
Wimborne AC

New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners

New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners

Westbourne RC

Littledown Harriers
Littledown Harriers

Littledown Harriers

Lymington Tri Club
Deal

New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners

New Forest Runners
Watford Joggers
Dorset Doddlers
Westbourne RC

New Forest Runners
Westbourne RC

New Forest Runners
Lymington Tri Club

New Forest Runners
Poole Runners

Senior Men
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 60
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Ladies 50
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Men 50
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Ladies 40
Senior Men
Vet Men 60
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 40
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 50
Vet Men 60
Vet Ladies 40
Senior Men
Vet Ladies 50
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 50
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 50
Vet Men 70
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Men 40
Vet Ladies 60
Vet Men 40
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 50
Vet Ladies 50
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 40
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 40



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

00:45:37
00:45:40
00:45:49
00:46:00
00:46:17
00:46:30
00:46:33
00:46:33
00:46:35
00:46:38
00:46:41
00:46:55
00:47:02
00:47:06
00:47:15
00:47:33
00:47:33
00:47:49
00:47:58
00:48:09
00:48:27
00:48:34
00:48:57
00:49:09
00:49:16
00:49:18
00:49:29
00:49:33
00:49:43
00:49:47
00:49:49
00:49:50
00:50:06
00:50:18
00:50:23
00:51:02
00:51:04
00:51:23
00:51:29
00:51:36
00:51:54
00:52:22
00:52:26
00:52:49
00:52:49
00:53:16
00:53:24
00:54:20
00:55:46
00:56:19
00:57:02
00:57:02
00:57:28
00:57:56
00:58:15
01:01:24
01:10:25
01:10:25

WINDERAM, Jayne
WINDERAM, John

DAVIES, Michael Robert

HOOPER, Janet

SOUTHWELL, Michael Ralph

MCQUAID, Douglas
LINNEY, Tracy

DE LEO, Sophie
GOODWIN, Rhona
LAMKIN, Katherine
PENN, Jonathan
NGUGI, Sarah
HOLGATE, Paula
HAYNES, Angela
STONE, Ve
HANKS, Ally
LISTER, Sarah
FORD, Rick
CLENCH, Timothy
TURCAN, Gill
BRUCE, Chris

TURNNIDGE, Kim Louise

CROSS, Helene

MERRICK, Peter David

WHEELER, June
BRINDLE, David
KING, Andrew
NINEHAM, Debbie
SIMMONS, Wendy
JONES, Yvette
ROBERTS, Georgie
SMYLIE, Jan
KING, Pamela
MILLER, Georgina
MILLER, April
NEAL, Trevor
RAINS, Tim
ANDREWS, Lisa
SCHOLES, Maria
ANGLIM, Jan
LANGLEY, Abbie
STAINER, Ruth
TUCKEY, Emma
LAPAGE, James
HOLDEN, Theresa
WEARNE, Sue
SKIPWORTH, Martin
HUXTABLE, Claire
ROBERTS, Trevor
TAYLOR, Clare
TILBURN, Katherine
OATES, Marian
BARNES, Karen
SCOTT, Jane
MARTIN, Jo
SCOTT, Mike
DAVIDSON, Bruce
BREEZE, Pauline

New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners

Littledown Harriers
New Forest Runners
Watford Joggers
Christchurch Runners

New Forest Runners

Littledown Harriers

New Forest Runners
Bournemouth Joggers
Bournemouth Joggers
New Forest Runners

New Forest Runners

New Forest Runners

New Forest Runners
Westbourne RC

New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners

New Forest Runners

New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners

Hardley Runners
New Forest Runners

New Forest Runners
Christchurch Runners
New Forest Runners

New Forest Runners

New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners

Tadworth AC
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners

Vet Ladies 50
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 60
Vet Ladies 60
Vet Men 40
Vet Men 50
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Vet Ladies 60
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Men 40
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 60
Vet Ladies 40
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 40
Senior Men
Vet Ladies 50
Vet Men 40
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Men 60
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Vet Men 60
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Ladies 50
Vet Ladies 40
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 50
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 60
Vet Men 40
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Ladies 60
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 50
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 40
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Men 60
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 40
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Vet Ladies 60
Vet Ladies 40
Vet Ladies 40
Senior Ladies
Vet Men 70
Vet Men 70
Vet Ladies 60



